
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Charlie Stevenson - (1412299) - Chichester (Cormorant) SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:04.73 416 F 21/10/23 Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023 Crawley  2

1:05.16 408 F 02/12/23 Chichester Cormorants SC Club Championships 2023 Portsmouth Chichester 4

1:05.91 394 F 14/10/23 National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023 Portsmouth  4

1:06.50 383 F 11/11/23 National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023 Portsmouth  4

1:07.92 360 F 09/12/23 National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023 Portsmouth  4

1:09.67 333 F 10/12/22 National Arena Swimming League South 2022 - R3 Portsmouth  4

1:10.45 322 F 18/12/22 City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet 2022 Southampton  3

1:10.62 320 F 27/11/22 Chichester Cormorants SC Club Championships 2022 Portsmouth  4

1:11.22 312 F 16/10/22 Sussex County ASA Winter Competition Crawley  2

1:11.36 310 F 12/11/22 Arena Swimming League South - Round Two Waterlooville  4

1:12.53 295 F 08/10/22 National Arena Swim League South Round One Portsmouth  4

1:13.54 283 F 02/10/22 Rushmoor Royals SC Autumn Open Meet 2022 Aldershot  3

1:14.53 272 F 25/09/22 Littlehampton SC September Sizzler Arun LC  3

1:15.53 261 F 09/10/21 National Arena Swimming League South Round One Southampton  3

1:15.76 259 F 16/10/21 Sussex County ASA Winter Competition Crawley  2

1:16.48 252 F 06/11/21 Fareham Nomads Winter Meet 2021 Waterlooville  3

1:17.70 240 F 05/12/21 Guildford City SC County Qualifier Spectrum LC  3

1:17.84 239 F 13/11/21 National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two Portsmouth  3

1:20.94 212 H 18/06/21 Chichester Cormorants Westgate Chichester 0

1:25.33 181 F 01/12/19 Guildford City Swimming Club County Qualifier Spectrum LC Chichester 3

1:28.01 165 F 20/10/19 Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition Crawley Chichester 2

1:31.19 148 F 22/09/19 Littlehampton S.C. County Qualifier Meet 2019 Bognor Regis Chichester 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:07.92 360 F 09/12/23 National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023 Portsmouth  4
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1:05.16 408 F 02/12/23 Chichester Cormorants SC Club Championships 2023 Portsmouth Chichester 4

1:06.50 383 F 11/11/23 National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023 Portsmouth  4

1:04.73 416 F 21/10/23 Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023 Crawley  2

1:05.91 394 F 14/10/23 National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023 Portsmouth  4

1:10.45 322 F 18/12/22 City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet 2022 Southampton  3

1:09.67 333 F 10/12/22 National Arena Swimming League South 2022 - R3 Portsmouth  4

1:10.62 320 F 27/11/22 Chichester Cormorants SC Club Championships 2022 Portsmouth  4

1:11.36 310 F 12/11/22 Arena Swimming League South - Round Two Waterlooville  4

1:11.22 312 F 16/10/22 Sussex County ASA Winter Competition Crawley  2

1:12.53 295 F 08/10/22 National Arena Swim League South Round One Portsmouth  4

1:13.54 283 F 02/10/22 Rushmoor Royals SC Autumn Open Meet 2022 Aldershot  3

1:14.53 272 F 25/09/22 Littlehampton SC September Sizzler Arun LC  3

1:17.70 240 F 05/12/21 Guildford City SC County Qualifier Spectrum LC  3

1:17.84 239 F 13/11/21 National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two Portsmouth  3

1:16.48 252 F 06/11/21 Fareham Nomads Winter Meet 2021 Waterlooville  3

1:15.76 259 F 16/10/21 Sussex County ASA Winter Competition Crawley  2

1:15.53 261 F 09/10/21 National Arena Swimming League South Round One Southampton  3

1:20.94 212 H 18/06/21 Chichester Cormorants Westgate Chichester 0

1:25.33 181 F 01/12/19 Guildford City Swimming Club County Qualifier Spectrum LC Chichester 3

1:28.01 165 F 20/10/19 Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition Crawley Chichester 2

1:31.19 148 F 22/09/19 Littlehampton S.C. County Qualifier Meet 2019 Bognor Regis Chichester 3
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